



\$~17

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.M.C. 4055/2022

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Ripu Daman Bharadwaj,
SPP with Mr.Kushagra Kumar,
Mr.Abhinav Bharadwaj and
Ms.K.Manaswini, Advs.

versus

CHANDER BHUSHAN DHILLON

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

15.04.2024

List on 16th July, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

APRIL 15, 2024/ns

Click here to check corrigendum, if any